
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95]9 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

mu
l r official use 

Company Number 

7073939 

ALAN BATES DECORATING LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW and S Ryman 

of Shipleys LLP, 10 Orange Street, London, WC2H 7DQ the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 17 February 2015 

Signed AW i Date «J loz (201~ 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

RAW/18/ALA03 

For official use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 TINEA 

28/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alan Bates Decorating Limited 

on the 17 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Aral Sazs> 

Signed Dele 
7 

Dated mja\ 



Alan Bates Decorating Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 16,453 00 10,353 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,353 00 

Signature Date No? 
[Se 

/[ 



Alan Bates Decorating Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 10,353 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,353 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

10,353 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,353 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,353 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,353 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 5,566 00 

Bank - National Westminster Bank pic 43,240 00 

HMRC - VAT 34,919 00 

HMRC - CIS 40,108 00 
93,833 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (83,480 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,480 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (83,580 00) 

Signature Ou Date WYpye? 


